Description:
The PL-520 pressure sensor uses thick film technology
where the pressure cell is fully welded. This then
meets high burst protection demands and is suitable
for a large number of different media.
Static Pressure Sensors
PL-520***
EC Products Limited

Conformity:   EN 61326-2-3, EMC,
     CE & UKCA Marked
Country of Origin:  Switzerland
ECP reserves the right to change the information contained in this datasheet as and when required without notice. Users must take care to use the information contained in this
leaflet. EC Products will not accept the liability for damages, loss and expenses that may be caused by omissions and errors in the information provided
Features:
● Suitable for water, steam (with PL-HS) or air
● Compact rugged construction
● Welded without sealing parts
● Very high measurement accuracy
● Excellent thermal characteristic
Page 1 of 2
Product Codes:
4-20mA Output:
PL-520-1   Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 1 bar
PL-520-1.6   Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 1.6 bar
PL-520-2.5   Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 2.5 bar
PL-520-4   Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 4 bar
PL-520-6   Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 6 bar
PL-520-10   Liquid pressure transmitter 0 to 10 bar
PL-520-16   Liquid pressure transmitter 0 to 16 bar
PL-520-25   Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 25 bar
PL-520-40  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 40 bar
0-10Vdc Output:
PL-520-1-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 1 bar
PL-520-1.6-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 1.6 bar
PL-520-2.5-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 2.5 bar
PL-520-4-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 4 bar
PL-520-6-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 6 bar
PL-520-10-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 10 bar
PL-520-16-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 16 bar
PL-520-25-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 25 bar
PL-520-40-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 40 bar
Accessories:
PL-HS  Pressure transmitter heat sink
Installation:
1. Fix the transmitter to the pipe using a ½”